
Nebraska 

Phone Number
1-402-887-4936

1-402-336-1200

1-402-387-0233

1-402-376-2680

1-402-336-1200

1-402-497-3451

1-402-288-5617

1-402-329-6345

1-402-684-3441

Antelope County

Name

                          North Central District Health Department 

                                                                                                                                       Healthy People, Healthy Communities 

Veteran's Resources by County

Address
501 M Street, Neligh, Nebraska 68756

Boyd County 128 North 6th Street, O'Neill, Nebraska 68763

Brown County

Cherry County

148 W 4th Street, Ainsworth, Nebraska 69210

365 North Main Street #2, Valentine, Nebraska 69201

128 North 6th Street, O'Neill, Nebraska 68763

121 Clark Street, Bassett, Nebraka 68714

111 West Court Street, #6, Pierce, Nebraska 68767

206 Main Street, Center, Nebraska 68724

Courthouse Drive, Springview, Nebraska 68778

Holt County 

Keya Paha County

Knox County

Pierce County

Rock County


