

North Central District Health Department

Healthy People, Healthy Communities

Veteran's Resources by County

		and the second s
		Nebraska
Nam	e Phone Number	Address
Antelope County	1-402-887-4936	501 M Street, Neligh, Nebraska 68756
Boyd County	1-402-336-1200	128 North 6th Street, O'Neill, Nebraska 68763
Brown County	1-402-387-0233	148 W 4th Street, Ainsworth, Nebraska 69210
Cherry County	1-402-376-2680	365 North Main Street #2, Valentine, Nebraska 69201
Holt County	1-402-336-1200	128 North 6th Street, O'Neill, Nebraska 68763
Keya Paha County	1-402-497-3451	Courthouse Drive, Springview, Nebraska 68778
Knox County	1-402-288-5617	206 Main Street, Center, Nebraska 68724
Pierce County	1-402-329-6345	111 West Court Street, #6, Pierce, Nebraska 68767
Rock County	1-402-684-3441	121 Clark Street, Bassett, Nebraka 68714